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2446-SAFE

Multipurpose Tradesman Knives
with Dual-Component Handle and
Safety Blunt Tip

PRODUCT DETAILS

¢ Blunt tip for safe use
¢ Blade with sharp edge

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

e Special coating to prevent corrosion

e Special holster included
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Product

2446-SAFE

215 mm

95 mm

122 g
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